239
35
Overload limiters 240
  240
Portal cranes 241
  241
Column- and wall mounting cranes 243
  243

a
(mm)
B1
(mm)
C
(mm)
d
(mm)
H
(mm)
l
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Productid
TRA-VA-1000-1M 1000 1070 65 85 55 380 1000 13 3962001
TRA-VA-1000-1.6M 1000 1670 65 85 55 400 1600 22 3962003
TRA-VA-1000-2.5M 1000 2570 75 85 55 420 2500 38 3962005
TRA-VA-1000-3,15M 1000 3220 85 85 55 420 3150 57 3962007
TRA-VA-1600-1,6M 1600 1690 75 85 55 480 1600 27 3962009
TRA-VA-1600-2,5M 1600 2590 85 85 55 500 2500 55 3962011
TRA-VA-1600-3,15M 1600 3240 90 85 55 520 3150 78 3962013
TRA-VA-1600-4M 1600 4090 100 85 55 520 4000 98 3962015
TRA-VA-2500-2,5M 2500 2590 90 85 70 540 2500 68 3962017
TRA-VA-2500-3,15M 2500 3240 100 85 70 560 3150 111 3962019
TRA-VA-2500-4M 2500 4090 110 85 70 580 4000 138 3962021
TRA-VA-2500-5M 2500 5090 135 85 70 600 5000 198 3962023
246
35
Cr
an

B2
(mm)
C
(mm)
d
(mm)
H
(mm)
l
(mm)
n x k
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Productid
TRA-VE-1000-1M 1000 140 85 55 380 1000 2 x 150 30 3962041
TRA-VE-1000-1,6M 1000 140 85 55 400 1600 3 x 150 40 3962043
TRA-VE-1000-2,5M 1000 160 85 55 420 2500 5 x 150 67 3962045
TRA-VE-1000-3,15M 1000 170 85 55 420 3150 7 x 150 100 3962047
TRA-VE-1600-1,6M 1600 150 85 55 480 1600 2 x 200 48 3962049
TRA-VE-1600-2,5M 1600 170 85 55 500 2500 4 x 200 83 3962051
TRA-VE-1600-3,15M 1600 190 85 55 520 3150 5 x 200 120 3962053
TRA-VE-1600-4M 1600 200 85 55 520 4000 7 x 200 171 3962055
TRA-VE-2500-2,5M 2500 180 85 70 540 2500 4 x 200 115 3962057
TRA-VE-2500-3,15M 2500 200 85 70 560 3150 5 x 200 140 3962059
TRA-VE-2500-4M 2500 220 85 70 580 4000 7 x 200 202 3962061
TRA-VE-2500-5M 2500 240 85 70 600 5000 8 x 200 284 3962063
247
35
Cr
an